MLS# TMK Type Status DOM Price Lnd Beds Baths Location Lnd Living Listed By
Area Area

Tnr

715414 3-7-3-68-1-38 Condo Sold 325 $4,550,000 Fee 3

Simple

3.01

Hale Alani 0 sqft 2,520

38

Carrie Nicholson-R(B) RB-19302 /
sqft Kohanaiki Realty LLC RB-21174

LISTING PRICE

MLS SALE $

DOM TO SALE
SALE/CURRENT PRICE
SALE/ORIGINAL PRICE

DOM (ACTIVE/CONTINGENT)

PRICE PER LAND SQFT
PRICE PER BLDG SQFT

SUMMARY OF LISTINGS

# Lowest
1 $4,550,000
1 $4,300,000
1 325
1 94.50%
1 81.90%
0 0
0 $0
1 $1,806

Daniel Polimino BIC

Agent License: RB-22894
KW Big Island

Direct: 808-987-3306
Office: 808-930-5900

Fax:

Email: dpolimino@kw.com

Highest
$4,550,000
$4,300,000

325
94.50%
81.90%

0
$0
$1,806

Average
$4,550,000
$4,300,000

325
94.50%
81.90%

0
$0
$1,806

kW‘ Ml 2
BIG ISLAND

KELLERWILLIAMS.REALTY

Median
$4,550,000
$4,300,000

325
94.50%
81.90%

0
$0
$1,806

While the Data provided here has been produced and processed from sources believed to be reliable, no warranty express or implied is made regarding accuracy, adequacy,
completeness, legality, reliability or usefulness thereof and HIS assumes no liability with respect thereto.
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https://mls.hiinfo.com/public-deep-links/1d459aa2-ba0c-4c88-a437-6d5ad118bd25/mls-mid/715414
https://mls.hiinfo.com/public-deep-links/97ef795c-9336-43d4-b0bb-9bb7eea072ff/tmk-full/3730680010038
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